
Kraut Route *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions

Event: 5K Run . . . . . . .5K Walk results here
Date: Saturday, August 09, 2014

Location: Lisbon, IA
Weather: Sunny, 84% Humidty, Light Wind &

64°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Sam Read, M22 Marion, IA 16:03 5:10/M
2 2 1 M15 Kyle Read, M19 Marion, IA 16:46 5:24/M
3 3 2 M15 James Wenzel, M19 Springville, IA 16:51 5:25/M
4 4 3 M15 Jack Young, M15 Mount Vernon, IA 16:53 5:26/M
5 5 1 M30 Dan Schofer, M36 Mount Vernon, IA 17:01 5:29/M
6 6 4 M15 Thomas Bernard, M19 Mount Vernon, IA 17:07 5:31/M
7 1 1 OVF Amy Hassell, F29 Mount Vernon, IA 17:30 5:38/M
8 7 1 M40 Mike Mallon, M48 Davenport, IA 17:35 5:39/M
9 8 2 M40 Kory Swart, M40 Mount Vernon, IA 17:50 5:45/M
10 2 1 F30 Marie Schofer, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 18:10 5:51/M
11 9 5 M15 Chase McLaughlin, M15 Anamosa, IA 18:24 5:55/M
12 10 6 M15 Peyton Wilch, M16 Mount Vernon, IA 18:40 6:01/M
13 11 7 M15 Ben Gilbert, M17 Mount Vernon, IA 19:01 6:07/M
14 3 1 F20 Rebeca Mallon, F20 Davenport, IA 19:21 6:14/M
15 12 8 M15 Kaden Kilburg, M15 Lisbon, IA 19:26 6:15/M
16 13 1 JRM Bryce Deerberg, M14 Bennett, IA 19:30 6:17/M
17 14 9 M15 Jacob Feldman, M16 Mount Vernon, IA 19:43 6:21/M
18 15 3 M40 Joshua Mullin, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:48 6:22/M
19 16 2 M30 Matt Youngblut, M36 Marion, IA 19:56 6:25/M
20 17 10 M15 Robert Netolicky, M18 Stanwood, IA 20:01 6:27/M
21 18 4 M40 Jeff Walbers, M49 Mount Vernon, IA 20:16 6:31/M
22 19 11 M15 Reid Smock, M17 Lisbon, IA 20:19 6:32/M
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23 20 2 JRM Garrett Herring, M14 Lisbon, IA 20:24 6:34/M
24 21 1 M20 Hunter Ruth, M20 Mount Vernon, IA 20:36 6:38/M
25 22 12 M15 Jordan Woodward, M17 Lisbon, IA 20:41 6:39/M
26 23 3 M30 Steve Tygrett, M32 Iowa City, IA 20:47 6:41/M
27 24 3 JRM Ben McGuire, M14 Lisbon, IA 21:01 6:46/M
28 25 2 M20 Kyle Mallie, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:08 6:48/M
29 4 2 F20 Sarah Ritchie, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:16 6:51/M
30 26 4 M30 Andrew Crooks, M32 Iowa City, IA 21:27 6:54/M
31 27 3 M20 Jordan Bahl, M20 Lisbon, IA 21:38 6:58/M
32 28 5 M40 Bob Read, M49 Marion, IA 21:41 6:59/M
33 29 1 M50 Craig Brophy, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:45 7:00/M
34 30 5 M30 Amos Werderman, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:49 7:01/M
35 31 4 M20 Ryan Olsem, M29 Solon, IA 22:01 7:05/M
36 32 6 M30 Scott Noll, M35 Marion, IA 22:07 7:07/M
37 33 4 JRM Maxwell Abodeely, M14 Lisbon, IA 22:11 7:08/M
38 5 1 JRF Sophia Bruce, F13 Naperville, IL 22:13 7:09/M
39 6 3 F20 Margaret Strecker, F29 Lisbon, IA 22:17 7:10/M
40 34 7 M30 Steve Collins, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:18 7:11/M
41 7 1 F15 Faith Anton, F15 Mount Vernon, IA 22:20 7:11/M
42 35 8 M30 Matt Townsley, M32 Mount Vernon, IA 22:24 7:13/M
43 36 2 M50 Tom Redmond, M52 Mount Vernon, IA 22:36 7:16/M
44 8 2 F15 Kendra Schmidt, F17 Lisbon, IA 22:45 7:19/M
45 37 13 M15 Payton Bahl, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:57 7:23/M
46 38 1 M60 Paul James, M60 Stanley, IA 23:11 7:28/M
47 39 9 M30 Paul Strecker, M34 Lisbon, IA 23:14 7:29/M
48 40 10 M30 John Dalerowolski, M34 Pource Crope, Br 23:16 7:29/M
49 41 3 M50 Ted Weigandt, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:16 7:29/M
50 42 4 M50 Kevin Steele, M52 Lisbon, IA 23:20 7:31/M
51 43 14 M15 Kaleb McKohn, M19 Lisbon, IA 23:21 7:31/M
52 44 6 M40 Shane Light, M42 Lisbon, IA 23:25 7:32/M
53 45 5 M50 Doug Lord, M59 Lisbon, IA 23:33 7:35/M

54 9 2 F30
Sally Kamerling-

Kortuem, F36
Madison Lake, MN 23:36 7:36/M

55 10 3 F30 Cassy Townsley, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 23:41 7:37/M
56 46 7 M40 Peter Wilch, M43 San Francisco, CA 23:49 7:40/M
57 11 4 F20 Chelsee Shortt, F26 Mount Vernon, IA 24:01 7:44/M
58 12 5 F20 Rebecca Young, F21 Mount Vernon, IA 24:29 7:53/M
59 47 6 M50 Dean Mallie, M57 Lisbon, IA 24:40 7:56/M
60 13 2 JRF Claire Bruce, F12 Naperville, IL 24:46 7:58/M
61 14 3 F15 Kamry McLaughlin, F19 Anamosa, IA 24:58 8:02/M
62 48 5 JRM Brody Deerberg, M9 Bennett, IA 24:59 8:03/M
63 49 5 M20 Michael Bahl, M22 Lisbon, IA 25:10 8:06/M
64 15 6 F20 Allison Kiss, F29 Allegan, MI 25:42 8:16/M
65 16 1 F40 Kim Fall, F43 Lisbon, IA 25:48 8:18/M
66 17 1 F50 Mary Morningstar, F52 Lisbon, IA 25:52 8:19/M
67 50 7 M50 Doug Morningstar, M54 Lisbon, IA 25:52 8:20/M
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68 51 6 JRM Cole Clark, M11 Lisbon, IA 26:17 8:28/M
69 18 7 F20 MacKenzie Beemer, F22 Lisbon, IA 26:18 8:28/M
70 52 8 M50 Dave Klostermann, M50 Lisbon, IA 26:20 8:28/M
71 19 8 F20 Casey Krall, F26 Mount Vernon, IA 26:26 8:30/M
72 53 7 JRM Keagan Jarchow, M11 Lisbon, IA 26:33 8:33/M
73 54 11 M30 Luke Felderman, M36 Lisbon, IA 26:46 8:37/M
74 55 8 M40 Sean Bruce, M47 Naperville, IL 27:08 8:44/M
75 56 8 JRM Carter Hall, M10 Mount Vernon, IA 27:10 8:45/M
76 57 9 JRM Zach Fall, M10 Lisbon, IA 27:28 8:50/M
77 20 2 F40 Lisa Bruce, F45 Naperville, IL 27:39 8:54/M
78 58 9 M50 Peter Bahl, M51 Lisbon, IA 27:41 8:55/M
79 59 6 M20 Jason Blinks, M27 Mount Vernon, IA 27:53 8:58/M
80 21 3 JRF Maia Bentley, F10 Mount Vernon, IA 28:01 9:01/M
81 60 2 M60 Zygmunt Szylberg, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:04 9:02/M
82 22 4 F15 Audrey Felderman, F16 Lisbon, IA 28:08 9:03/M
83 23 4 F30 Jamie Bentley, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 28:08 9:03/M
84 24 5 F15 Hannah Spea, F15 Lisbon, IA 28:10 9:04/M
85 61 9 M40 Wade Schultz, M42 Lisbon, IA 28:17 9:06/M
86 62 12 M30 Dustin Mallie, M31 Center Point, IA 28:18 9:07/M
87 25 3 F40 Jodi Felderman, F41 Lisbon, IA 28:21 9:08/M
88 26 4 F40 Deb Wright, F41 Lisbon, IA 28:25 9:09/M
89 27 6 F15 Bernadette Poduska, F17 Lisbon, IA 28:27 9:10/M
90 28 5 F40 Kari Lackore, F49 Frisco, TX 28:31 9:11/M
91 29 5 F30 Becky Stonawski, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:47 9:16/M
92 30 6 F30 Jenny Lucas, F33 Marion, IA 29:15 9:25/M
93 63 13 M30 Mike Overman, M39 St. Paul, MN 29:34 9:31/M
94 64 10 M50 Mark Anton, M55 Mount Vernon, IA 29:37 9:32/M
95 65 15 M15 James Cannon, M16 Lisbon, IA 29:39 9:33/M
96 31 7 F30 Shanon Batell, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:54 9:38/M
97 66 10 M40 Tim Fall, M44 Lisbon, IA 29:56 9:38/M

98 32 8 F30
Melinda Dalerowolski,

F34
Pource Crope, Br 29:59 9:39/M

99 67 16 M15 Adam Kuehl, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:10 9:43/M
100 33 6 F40 Meretta Blinks, F48 Lisbon, IA 30:12 9:43/M
101 68 17 M15 Cole Crumford, M19 Wilton, IA 30:21 9:46/M
102 34 7 F15 Grace Austin, F18 Wilton, IA 30:21 9:46/M
103 35 2 F50 Denise Austin, F52 Wilton, IA 30:22 9:46/M
104 69 14 M30 Shawn Johnson, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:23 9:47/M
105 36 9 F20 Tabitha Brown, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:28 9:48/M
106 70 11 M50 Matt Nagle, M52 Mount Vernon, IA 30:30 9:49/M
107 37 7 F40 Lori Gage, F46 Fairbank, IA 30:31 9:49/M
108 38 10 F20 Trisha Butteris, F29 Mount Vernon, IA 30:32 9:50/M
109 71 10 JRM Tanner Drabek, M14 Altoona, IA 30:36 9:51/M
110 72 18 M15 Brian Driscoll, M15 Mechanicsville, IA 31:01 9:59/M
111 39 8 F15 Makenzie Frey, F16 Lisbon, IA 31:38 10:11/M
112 73 15 M30 Indrej Stonawski, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:56 10:17/M
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113 40 11 F20 Haley Blinks, F24 Lisbon, IA 32:09 10:21/M
114 74 3 M60 Terry Trimpe, M65 Lisbon, IA 32:15 10:23/M
115 75 11 JRM Will Bennett, M10 Lisbon, IA 32:22 10:25/M
116 76 12 JRM Lane Allison, M10 Anamosa, IA 32:22 10:25/M
117 41 8 F40 Martha Slylberg, F42 North Liberty, IA 32:49 10:34/M
118 42 9 F30 Karma Hall, F36 Mount Vernon, IA 32:53 10:35/M
119 77 12 M50 Tim Wilson, M55 Mount Vernon, IA 33:00 10:37/M
120 43 4 JRF Hasselmann Olivia, F12 Lisbon, IA 33:20 10:44/M
121 44 5 JRF Libby Stone, F10 Des Moines, IA 33:30 10:47/M
122 45 9 F40 Kim Stewart, F46 Des Moines, IA 33:30 10:47/M
123 46 6 JRF Hannah Dighton, F13 Lisbon, IA 33:46 10:52/M
124 47 12 F20 Sarah Olsem, F26 Solon, IA 34:23 11:04/M
125 48 7 JRF Emily Schultz, F12 Lisbon, IA 34:52 11:13/M
126 49 8 JRF Emma Howard, F13 Lisbon, IA 34:52 11:13/M
127 78 11 M40 Larry Howard, M45 Lisbon, IA 35:00 11:16/M
128 50 9 JRF Rylan Allison, F12 Anamosa, IA 35:02 11:17/M
129 51 13 F20 Lisa Shelton, F27 Lawrenceville, GA 36:29 11:45/M
130 52 9 F15 Courtney Jacobs, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:37 11:47/M
131 53 10 F30 Heidi Benson, F30 Lisbon, IA 37:22 12:02/M
132 54 11 F30 Jessica Burgin, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 37:23 12:02/M
133 55 1 F60 Cynthia Vaske, F63 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:28 12:04/M
134 56 3 F50 Nancy Hill-Cobb, F52 Cedar Falls, IA 37:32 12:05/M
135 57 10 F40 Kara Beauchamp, F49 Mount Vernon, IA 37:34 12:06/M
136 58 10 JRF Kali Nelson, F9 Lisbon, IA 37:56 12:12/M
137 59 11 JRF Ella Clark, F9 Lisbon, IA 37:57 12:13/M
138 79 13 JRM Ty Fall, M12 Lisbon, IA 39:38 12:45/M
139 60 4 F50 Diane Gavin, F55 Cascade, IA 44:31 14:20/M
140 61 12 F30 Erin Foster, F30 North Liberty, IA 44:31 14:20/M
141 80 13 M50 Clay Gavin, M57 Cascade, IA 44:31 14:20/M
142 62 12 JRF Samantha Bennett, F12 Lisbon, IA 50:16 16:11/M
143 63 10 F15 Paige Felderman, F18 Lisbon, IA 54:27 17:32/M
144 64 11 F15 Emily Light, F18 Lisbon, IA 54:27 17:32/M
145 65 14 F20 Gretchen Light, F26 Lisbon, IA 56:32 18:12/M
146 66 15 F20 Carley Even, F23 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:41 18:15/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Sam Read, M22 Marion, IA 16:03 5:10/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace
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mpm
1 Amy Hassell, F29 Mount Vernon, IA 17:30 5:38/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Bryce Deerberg, M14 Bennett, IA 19:30 6:17/M
2 Garrett Herring, M14 Lisbon, IA 20:24 6:34/M
3 Ben McGuire, M14 Lisbon, IA 21:01 6:46/M
4 Maxwell Abodeely, M14 Lisbon, IA 22:11 7:08/M
5 Brody Deerberg, M9 Bennett, IA 24:59 8:03/M
6 Cole Clark, M11 Lisbon, IA 26:17 8:28/M
7 Keagan Jarchow, M11 Lisbon, IA 26:33 8:33/M
8 Carter Hall, M10 Mount Vernon, IA 27:10 8:45/M
9 Zach Fall, M10 Lisbon, IA 27:28 8:50/M
10 Tanner Drabek, M14 Altoona, IA 30:36 9:51/M
11 Will Bennett, M10 Lisbon, IA 32:22 10:25/M
12 Lane Allison, M10 Anamosa, IA 32:22 10:25/M
13 Ty Fall, M12 Lisbon, IA 39:38 12:45/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sophia Bruce, F13 Naperville, IL 22:13 7:09/M
2 Claire Bruce, F12 Naperville, IL 24:46 7:58/M
3 Maia Bentley, F10 Mount Vernon, IA 28:01 9:01/M
4 Hasselmann Olivia, F12 Lisbon, IA 33:20 10:44/M
5 Libby Stone, F10 Des Moines, IA 33:30 10:47/M
6 Hannah Dighton, F13 Lisbon, IA 33:46 10:52/M
7 Emily Schultz, F12 Lisbon, IA 34:52 11:13/M
8 Emma Howard, F13 Lisbon, IA 34:52 11:13/M
9 Rylan Allison, F12 Anamosa, IA 35:02 11:17/M
10 Kali Nelson, F9 Lisbon, IA 37:56 12:12/M
11 Ella Clark, F9 Lisbon, IA 37:57 12:13/M
12 Samantha Bennett, F12 Lisbon, IA 50:16 16:11/M

M[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Kyle Read, M19 Marion, IA 16:46 5:24/M
2 James Wenzel, M19 Springville, IA 16:51 5:25/M
3 Jack Young, M15 Mount Vernon, IA 16:53 5:26/M
4 Thomas Bernard, M19 Mount Vernon, IA 17:07 5:31/M
5 Chase McLaughlin, M15 Anamosa, IA 18:24 5:55/M
6 Peyton Wilch, M16 Mount Vernon, IA 18:40 6:01/M
7 Ben Gilbert, M17 Mount Vernon, IA 19:01 6:07/M
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8 Kaden Kilburg, M15 Lisbon, IA 19:26 6:15/M
9 Jacob Feldman, M16 Mount Vernon, IA 19:43 6:21/M
10 Robert Netolicky, M18 Stanwood, IA 20:01 6:27/M
11 Reid Smock, M17 Lisbon, IA 20:19 6:32/M
12 Jordan Woodward, M17 Lisbon, IA 20:41 6:39/M
13 Payton Bahl, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:57 7:23/M
14 Kaleb McKohn, M19 Lisbon, IA 23:21 7:31/M
15 James Cannon, M16 Lisbon, IA 29:39 9:33/M
16 Adam Kuehl, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:10 9:43/M
17 Cole Crumford, M19 Wilton, IA 30:21 9:46/M
18 Brian Driscoll, M15 Mechanicsville, IA 31:01 9:59/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Faith Anton, F15 Mount Vernon, IA 22:20 7:11/M
2 Kendra Schmidt, F17 Lisbon, IA 22:45 7:19/M
3 Kamry McLaughlin, F19 Anamosa, IA 24:58 8:02/M
4 Audrey Felderman, F16 Lisbon, IA 28:08 9:03/M
5 Hannah Spea, F15 Lisbon, IA 28:10 9:04/M
6 Bernadette Poduska, F17 Lisbon, IA 28:27 9:10/M
7 Grace Austin, F18 Wilton, IA 30:21 9:46/M
8 Makenzie Frey, F16 Lisbon, IA 31:38 10:11/M
9 Courtney Jacobs, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:37 11:47/M
10 Paige Felderman, F18 Lisbon, IA 54:27 17:32/M
11 Emily Light, F18 Lisbon, IA 54:27 17:32/M

M[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Hunter Ruth, M20 Mount Vernon, IA 20:36 6:38/M
2 Kyle Mallie, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:08 6:48/M
3 Jordan Bahl, M20 Lisbon, IA 21:38 6:58/M
4 Ryan Olsem, M29 Solon, IA 22:01 7:05/M
5 Michael Bahl, M22 Lisbon, IA 25:10 8:06/M
6 Jason Blinks, M27 Mount Vernon, IA 27:53 8:58/M

F[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Rebeca Mallon, F20 Davenport, IA 19:21 6:14/M
2 Sarah Ritchie, F24 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:16 6:51/M
3 Margaret Strecker, F29 Lisbon, IA 22:17 7:10/M
4 Chelsee Shortt, F26 Mount Vernon, IA 24:01 7:44/M
5 Rebecca Young, F21 Mount Vernon, IA 24:29 7:53/M
6 Allison Kiss, F29 Allegan, MI 25:42 8:16/M

Kraut Route https://fitnesssports.com/august_races/KrautRoute/Kraut-Route_5K-Ru...

6 of 9 10/14/2021, 5:44 PM



7 MacKenzie Beemer, F22 Lisbon, IA 26:18 8:28/M
8 Casey Krall, F26 Mount Vernon, IA 26:26 8:30/M
9 Tabitha Brown, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:28 9:48/M
10 Trisha Butteris, F29 Mount Vernon, IA 30:32 9:50/M
11 Haley Blinks, F24 Lisbon, IA 32:09 10:21/M
12 Sarah Olsem, F26 Solon, IA 34:23 11:04/M
13 Lisa Shelton, F27 Lawrenceville, GA 36:29 11:45/M
14 Gretchen Light, F26 Lisbon, IA 56:32 18:12/M
15 Carley Even, F23 Cedar Rapids, IA 56:41 18:15/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Dan Schofer, M36 Mount Vernon, IA 17:01 5:29/M
2 Matt Youngblut, M36 Marion, IA 19:56 6:25/M
3 Steve Tygrett, M32 Iowa City, IA 20:47 6:41/M
4 Andrew Crooks, M32 Iowa City, IA 21:27 6:54/M
5 Amos Werderman, M35 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:49 7:01/M
6 Scott Noll, M35 Marion, IA 22:07 7:07/M
7 Steve Collins, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:18 7:11/M
8 Matt Townsley, M32 Mount Vernon, IA 22:24 7:13/M
9 Paul Strecker, M34 Lisbon, IA 23:14 7:29/M
10 John Dalerowolski, M34 Pource Crope, Br 23:16 7:29/M
11 Luke Felderman, M36 Lisbon, IA 26:46 8:37/M
12 Dustin Mallie, M31 Center Point, IA 28:18 9:07/M
13 Mike Overman, M39 St. Paul, MN 29:34 9:31/M
14 Shawn Johnson, M31 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:23 9:47/M
15 Indrej Stonawski, M32 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:56 10:17/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Marie Schofer, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 18:10 5:51/M
2 Sally Kamerling-Kortuem, F36 Madison Lake, MN 23:36 7:36/M
3 Cassy Townsley, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 23:41 7:37/M
4 Jamie Bentley, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 28:08 9:03/M
5 Becky Stonawski, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:47 9:16/M
6 Jenny Lucas, F33 Marion, IA 29:15 9:25/M
7 Shanon Batell, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:54 9:38/M
8 Melinda Dalerowolski, F34 Pource Crope, Br 29:59 9:39/M
9 Karma Hall, F36 Mount Vernon, IA 32:53 10:35/M
10 Heidi Benson, F30 Lisbon, IA 37:22 12:02/M
11 Jessica Burgin, F37 Mount Vernon, IA 37:23 12:02/M
12 Erin Foster, F30 North Liberty, IA 44:31 14:20/M

M[40-49]
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Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Mike Mallon, M48 Davenport, IA 17:35 5:39/M
2 Kory Swart, M40 Mount Vernon, IA 17:50 5:45/M
3 Joshua Mullin, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:48 6:22/M
4 Jeff Walbers, M49 Mount Vernon, IA 20:16 6:31/M
5 Bob Read, M49 Marion, IA 21:41 6:59/M
6 Shane Light, M42 Lisbon, IA 23:25 7:32/M
7 Peter Wilch, M43 San Francisco, CA 23:49 7:40/M
8 Sean Bruce, M47 Naperville, IL 27:08 8:44/M
9 Wade Schultz, M42 Lisbon, IA 28:17 9:06/M
10 Tim Fall, M44 Lisbon, IA 29:56 9:38/M
11 Larry Howard, M45 Lisbon, IA 35:00 11:16/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kim Fall, F43 Lisbon, IA 25:48 8:18/M
2 Lisa Bruce, F45 Naperville, IL 27:39 8:54/M
3 Jodi Felderman, F41 Lisbon, IA 28:21 9:08/M
4 Deb Wright, F41 Lisbon, IA 28:25 9:09/M
5 Kari Lackore, F49 Frisco, TX 28:31 9:11/M
6 Meretta Blinks, F48 Lisbon, IA 30:12 9:43/M
7 Lori Gage, F46 Fairbank, IA 30:31 9:49/M
8 Martha Slylberg, F42 North Liberty, IA 32:49 10:34/M
9 Kim Stewart, F46 Des Moines, IA 33:30 10:47/M
10 Kara Beauchamp, F49 Mount Vernon, IA 37:34 12:06/M

M[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Craig Brophy, M53 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:45 7:00/M
2 Tom Redmond, M52 Mount Vernon, IA 22:36 7:16/M
3 Ted Weigandt, M56 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:16 7:29/M
4 Kevin Steele, M52 Lisbon, IA 23:20 7:31/M
5 Doug Lord, M59 Lisbon, IA 23:33 7:35/M
6 Dean Mallie, M57 Lisbon, IA 24:40 7:56/M
7 Doug Morningstar, M54 Lisbon, IA 25:52 8:20/M
8 Dave Klostermann, M50 Lisbon, IA 26:20 8:28/M
9 Peter Bahl, M51 Lisbon, IA 27:41 8:55/M
10 Mark Anton, M55 Mount Vernon, IA 29:37 9:32/M
11 Matt Nagle, M52 Mount Vernon, IA 30:30 9:49/M
12 Tim Wilson, M55 Mount Vernon, IA 33:00 10:37/M
13 Clay Gavin, M57 Cascade, IA 44:31 14:20/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Mary Morningstar, F52 Lisbon, IA 25:52 8:19/M
2 Denise Austin, F52 Wilton, IA 30:22 9:46/M
3 Nancy Hill-Cobb, F52 Cedar Falls, IA 37:32 12:05/M
4 Diane Gavin, F55 Cascade, IA 44:31 14:20/M

M[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Paul James, M60 Stanley, IA 23:11 7:28/M
2 Zygmunt Szylberg, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:04 9:02/M
3 Terry Trimpe, M65 Lisbon, IA 32:15 10:23/M

F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Cynthia Vaske, F63 Cedar Rapids, IA 37:28 12:04/M
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